Application Note
Broadcom AEDR-9830DP-Series-AN101
January 23, 2025
Description
The Broadcom® AEDR-9830DP is a three-channel
reflective optical encoder. It can be configured to analog or
digital outputs employing reflective technology for motion-
control purposes. The selectable options available are two-

 Optometric equipment
 Linear stages
Related Part Ordering Information
Ordering Information Type
AEDR-9830DP-100 AEDR-9830, 318-LPI Incremental
Encoder, 1000 pieces
AEDR-9830DP-102 AEDR-9830, 318-LPI Incremental
Encoder, 100 pieces
HEDS-9830DPEVB AEDR-9830DP Evaluation Board,
318-LPI Encoder, and Code Wheel
HEDS-9830DPEVBL AEDR-9830DP Evaluation Board,
318-LPI Encoder, and Code Strip
AEDR-9830DP